Charter Nursber Dnly 0000000 Peniamin N 0

N Ľ

466-0022

CORPORATION(S) NAME

000003308320 -07/06/00--01022--011 *****35.00 *****35.00

. 06/29700= ***1750.00

ooog 003303320—5 -06/29/00--01013--026 ******8.75 ******8.75

エサレナ	r. LTD.	
······································	11P-35.00	00 DIVIS TALL
		AND CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY
		29 SCOR SCOR SCEE
		FLORA S
) Profit) NonProfit	() Amendment	() Merger
) Foreign	() Dissolution	() Mark
Limited Partnership Reinstatement	() Annual Report () Reservation	() Other () Change of Registered Agent
) Certified Copy	() Photo Copies	() Certificate Under Seal
Call When Ready	() Call If Problem	() After 4:30 p () Mail Out

Availability Document Examinar Updater Verifier Acknowledgment W.P. Varifier

IIPC Toll Free: 1-800-432-3028



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris

Secretary of State

June 29, 2000

EMPIRE

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: TJH II, LTD.

Ref. Number: W00000016610

RECEIVED 00 JUL -6 AM 9:31 VISION OF CORPORATIONS TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDE



We have received your document for TJH II, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$1758.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please note that we have RETAINED your \$1,758.75 payment.

In addition to the \$1,750.00 filing fee and the \$8.75 CUS fee, there is a REQUIRED REGISTERED AGENT DESIGNATION FEE of \$35.00.

Please return your filing with an ADDITIONAL \$35.00.

ALSO, please note that Mr. Rousso MUST SIGN the R.A. acceptance statement in Item 5.,

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6914.

Buck Kohr Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 300A00036719



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

July 6, 2000

EMPIRE

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: TJH II, LTD.

Ref. Number: W00000016610

ON JUL 11 PH 2: 25

We have received your document for TJH II, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$1793.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please note that we are RETAINING your \$1,793.75 payment.

We thank you for the additional \$35.00 payment, and we are sorry to have to return these documents a second time, but we STILL NEED THE R.A. SIGNATURE.

Please have the Registered Agent -- Mr. Rousso -- sign the acceptance statement in Item 5.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6914.

Buck Kohr Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 600A00037519

OD JUL 11 AM ID: 04
DEPARTS OF STATE
VISION OF CORPORATIONS

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF TJH II, LTD.

1.	TJH II, LTD.		
	(Name of Limited Partnership; must contain a suffix st	uch as "Limited," "Ltd.", or "Limited Partnership")	
2.	2875 N.E.191 STREET, PH3A, AVENT (Business Address of Limited Partnership)	TURA, FL 33180	PH 2: 25
3.	MARK E. ROUSSO, ESQ. (Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process)	<u> </u>	5 H
4.		E. 191 ST., PH3A, AVENTURA, FL 33180	
5 .	(Registered must sign base to constant		· pro Silver Sil
6 .	2875 N.E. 191 ST. PH3A. AVENTURA. (Mailing address of the Limited Partnership)	istered Agent for Service of Process) FL 33180	-
7.	The latest date upon which the Limited Par	rtnership is to be dissolved is	
8.	Name of general partner(s):	Specific Address:	<u></u>
	TJH, INC., a Florida corporation 97000 V いろとく	2875 N.E. 191 ST., PH3A, AVENTURA, FL 33180	
Signed	this 27 day of June	, 2000.	
Signati	ure of all general partners:	,,	
TJH II.	LTD, a Florida Limited Partnership l Partner: T/H, INC., a Florida Corporation		
By: S	James W. Hall, Director	egit (1704) (1707) (2004) (1904) (1904) (1904) Geografia (1904) (1904) (1904) (1904) (1904) (1904) (1904) (1904) (1904) (1904) (1904) (1904) (1904) (1904)	Time search and the s

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF TJH II, LTD.

The undersigned constituting all of the general partners of TJH II, LTD., a Florida limited partnership, certify:

- The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is \$1.5 MILLION.
- The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at this time totals \$1.5 MILLION.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under the penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

This 27 day of June, 2000.

TJH II, LTD, a Florida Limited Partnership General Partner TJH, INC., a Florida Corporation

James W. Hall, Director